REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY

N
;
N
\
|
<
N
Nl
. [}
2 <||
(l
(
e
y
Wy
i
E
N
\
i N~
N
E PART DESCRIPTION
i i ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO
N B STRUT KNEE 560000
N C TIE ANGLE 560001
A E PSD RETAINER 560004
N G HEAD PSD12_SO
3 H SIGHTGUARD PSD26_SO
| DOOR FAST PSDILH SO
J HEADER PSD5 SO LH
HARDWARE DESCRIPTION K STRUT PSD6_SO
L SILL SUPPORT PSD7 SO _LH
S I D E O P E N | N G 1 S O ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO M GROUT RETAINER PSD8_SO
1 |ESCUTCHEON 553017 N RETURN POST PSD14_SO1
L H S H OWN 2 |#10-32 x 1/2" PH PN THD CUTTING SCREW Z 32373 0 DOOR BUMPER 560030
DETAIL A 3 |3/8-16 x 1" CARRIAGE BOLT - Z 1121355 P JAMB BRACKET 560031
RH O PP O S ITE 4 |3/8-16 SERRATED FLANGE NUT Z 97244 R STRIKE POST FILLER PSD25_SO
5  |5/16-18 EXTRUDED U NUT 0162842 s SILL 560032_SO
6 |3/8" x 3 1/2" WEDGE EXPANSION ANCHORS Z 2140522 T STRIKE POST PSD14_S02
7 [3/8"-16 x 1" SQUARE HEAD BOLT 20105 W GIB ASSEMBLY 560003




